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Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill 

period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

1 Net O/S as per Q4-20-21 270779 03-05-21 134517 27-04-21 136262 20 1090

2 1 29-03-21 04-04-21 05-05-21 30905 17-05-21 17-05-21 167167 0 0

3 2 05-04-21 11-04-21 05-05-21 36130 17-05-21 17-05-21 203297 0 0

4 3 12-04-21 18-04-21 05-05-21 25424 17-05-21 17-05-21 228721 35 3202

5 4 19-04-21 25-04-21 09-06-21 38801 21-06-21 21-06-21 267522 0 0

6 5 26-04-21 02-05-21 09-06-21 55886 21-06-21 21-06-21 323408 0 0

7 6 03-05-21 09-05-21 09-06-21 39107 21-06-21 21-06-21 362515 23 3335

8 229929 14-07-21 132586 42 2227

9 133794 25-08-21 -1208 176 0

10 -66547 17-02-22 65339 12 314 Adjusted

11 27 R3 28-09-20 04-10-20 17-02-22 -9736 01-03-22 01-03-22 55603 0 0

12 28 R3 05-10-20 11-10-20 17-02-22 -10163 01-03-22 01-03-22 45440 0 0

13 29 R3 12-10-20 18-10-20 17-02-22 -46648 01-03-22 01-03-22 -1208 34 0

14 -160941 04-04-22 159733 2 128 Adjusted

15 -202392 06-04-22 362125 1 145 Adjusted

16 -265133 07-04-22 627258 9 2258 Adjusted

17 30 R2 19-10-20 25-10-20 04-04-22 -70413 16-04-22 16-04-22 556845 0 0

18 31 R2 26-10-20 01-11-20 04-04-22 -40087 16-04-22 16-04-22 516758 0 0

19 32 R2 02-11-20 08-11-20 04-04-22 -50441 16-04-22 16-04-22 466317 2 373

20 33 R2 09-11-20 15-11-20 06-04-22 -60923 18-04-22 18-04-22 405394 0 0

21 34 R2 16-11-20 22-11-20 06-04-22 -38454 18-04-22 18-04-22 366940 0 0

22 35 R2 23-11-20 29-11-20 06-04-22 -46408 18-04-22 18-04-22 320532 0 0

23 36 R2 30-11-20 06-12-20 06-04-22 -37049 18-04-22 18-04-22 283483 0 0

24 37 R1 07-12-20 13-12-20 06-04-22 -38275 18-04-22 18-04-22 245208 0 0

25 38 R1 14-12-20 20-12-20 06-04-22 -2979 18-04-22 18-04-22 242229 0 0

26 39 R1 21-12-20 27-12-20 06-04-22 -1171 18-04-22 18-04-22 241058 0 0

27 40 R1 28-12-20 03-01-21 06-04-22 -32713 18-04-22 18-04-22 208345 0 0

28 41 R1 04-01-21 10-01-21 06-04-22 31142 18-04-22 18-04-22 239487 0 0

29 42 R1 11-01-21 17-01-21 06-04-22 45992 18-04-22 18-04-22 285479 0 0

30 43 R1 18-01-21 24-01-21 06-04-22 -21554 18-04-22 18-04-22 263925 1 106

31 44 R1 25-01-21 31-01-21 07-04-22 -30541 19-04-22 19-04-22 233384 0 0

32 45 R1 01-02-21 07-02-21 07-04-22 10718 19-04-22 19-04-22 244102 0 0

33 46 R1 08-02-21 14-02-21 07-04-22 -18679 19-04-22 19-04-22 225423 0 0

34 47 R1 15-02-21 21-02-21 07-04-22 -26756 19-04-22 19-04-22 198667 0 0

35 48 R1 22-02-21 28-02-21 07-04-22 -18305 19-04-22 19-04-22 180362 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill 

period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

36 49 R1 01-03-21 07-03-21 07-04-22 -44420 19-04-22 19-04-22 135942 0 0

37 50 R1 08-03-21 14-03-21 07-04-22 -49712 19-04-22 19-04-22 86230 0 0

38 51 R1 15-03-21 21-03-21 07-04-22 -50811 19-04-22 19-04-22 35419 0 0

39 52 R1 22-03-21 28-03-21 07-04-22 -25976 19-04-22 19-04-22 9443 0 0

40 1 R1 29-03-21 04-04-21 07-04-22 -10651 19-04-22 19-04-22 -1208 58 0

41 24149 16-06-22 -25357 6 0 Adjusted

42 -40347 22-06-22 14990 6 36 Adjusted

43 2 R1 05-04-21 11-04-21 16-06-22 -2155 28-06-22 28-06-22 12835 0 0

44 3 R1 12-04-21 18-04-21 16-06-22 31291 28-06-22 28-06-22 44126 0 0

45 4 R1 19-04-21 25-04-21 16-06-22 -4987 28-06-22 28-06-22 39139 3 47

46 76926 01-07-22 -37787 3 0 Adjusted

47 5 R1 26-04-21 02-05-21 22-06-22 -29159 04-07-22 04-07-22 -66946 0 0

48 6 R1 03-05-21 09-05-21 22-06-22 -11188 04-07-22 04-07-22 -78134 9 0

49 7 10-05-21 16-05-21 01-07-22 20637 13-07-22 13-07-22 -57497 0 0

50 8 17-05-21 23-05-21 01-07-22 33546 13-07-22 13-07-22 -23951 0 0

51 9 24-05-21 30-05-21 01-07-22 12480 13-07-22 13-07-22 -11471 0 0

52 10 31-05-21 06-06-21 01-07-22 10263 13-07-22 13-07-22 -1208 12 0

53 413 25-07-22 -1621 7 0 Adjusted

54 870 01-08-22 -2491 5 0 Adjusted

55 11 07-06-21 13-06-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 -2491 0 0

56 12 14-06-21 20-06-21 25-07-22 413 06-08-22 06-08-22 -2078 0 0

57 13 21-06-21 27-06-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 -2078 0 0

58 14 28-06-21 04-07-21 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 -2078 7 0

59 15 05-07-21 11-07-21 01-08-22 869 13-08-22 13-08-22 -1209 0 0

60 16 12-07-21 18-07-21 01-08-22 1 13-08-22 13-08-22 -1208 0 0

61 17 19-07-21 25-07-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 -1208 0 0

62 18 26-07-21 01-08-21 01-08-22 0 13-08-22 13-08-22 -1208 3 0

63 6654 16-08-22 -7862 6 0 Adjusted

64 19 02-08-21 08-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 -7862 0 0

65 20 09-08-21 15-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 -7862 0 0

66 21 16-08-21 22-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 -7862 0 0

67 22 23-08-21 29-08-21 10-08-22 0 22-08-22 22-08-22 -7862 0 0

68 80989 22-08-22 -88851 6 0 Adjusted

69 23 30-08-21 05-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 -88851 0 0

70 24 06-09-21 12-09-21 16-08-22 0 28-08-22 28-08-22 -88851 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date

Paid 

Against 

Bill 

period

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

71 25 13-09-21 19-09-21 16-08-22 3052 28-08-22 28-08-22 -85799 0 0

72 26 20-09-21 26-09-21 16-08-22 3602 28-08-22 28-08-22 -82197 6 0

73 27 27-09-21 03-10-21 22-08-22 3848 03-09-22 03-09-22 -78349 0 0

74 28 04-10-21 10-10-21 22-08-22 10243 03-09-22 03-09-22 -68106 0 0

75 29 11-10-21 17-10-21 22-08-22 13771 03-09-22 03-09-22 -54335 0 0

76 30 18-10-21 24-10-21 22-08-22 6216 03-09-22 03-09-22 -48119 0 0

77 31 25-10-21 31-10-21 22-08-22 0 03-09-22 03-09-22 -48119 0 0

78 32 01-11-21 07-11-21 22-08-22 18893 03-09-22 03-09-22 -29226 0 0

79 33 08-11-21 14-11-21 22-08-22 20292 03-09-22 03-09-22 -8934 0 0

80 34 15-11-21 21-11-21 22-08-22 7726 03-09-22 03-09-22 -1208 10 0

81 55914 13-09-22 -57122 6 0 Adjusted

82 386783 19-09-22 -443905 6 0 Adjusted

83 35 22-11-21 28-11-21 13-09-22 5705 25-09-22 25-09-22 -438200 0 0

84 36 29-11-21 05-12-21 13-09-22 15586 25-09-22 25-09-22 -422614 0 0

85 37 06-12-21 12-12-21 13-09-22 20680 25-09-22 25-09-22 -401934 0 0

86 38 13-12-21 19-12-21 13-09-22 13943 25-09-22 25-09-22 -387991 6 0

87 39 20-12-21 26-12-21 19-09-22 19725 01-10-22 01-10-22 -368266 0 0

88 40 27-12-21 02-01-22 19-09-22 11114 01-10-22 01-10-22 -357152 0 0

89 41 03-01-22 09-01-22 19-09-22 29627 01-10-22 01-10-22 -327525 0 0

90 42 10-01-22 16-01-22 19-09-22 40382 01-10-22 01-10-22 -287143 0 0

91 43 17-01-22 23-01-22 19-09-22 19177 01-10-22 01-10-22 -267966 0 0

92 44 24-01-22 30-01-22 19-09-22 20663 01-10-22 01-10-22 -247303 0 0

93 45 31-01-22 06-02-22 19-09-22 31256 01-10-22 01-10-22 -216047 0 0

94 46 07-02-22 13-02-22 19-09-22 54611 01-10-22 01-10-22 -161436 0 0

95 47 14-02-22 20-02-22 19-09-22 55613 01-10-22 01-10-22 -105823 0 0

96 48 21-02-22 27-02-22 19-09-22 27581 01-10-22 01-10-22 -78242 0 0

97 49 28-02-22 06-03-22 19-09-22 45970 01-10-22 01-10-22 -32272 0 0

98 50 07-03-22 13-03-22 19-09-22 31064 01-10-22 01-10-22 -1208 0 0

99 01-10-22 -1208

100 Interest for 1st half of FY 2020-21 23353 27-04-21

101 Interest for 2nd half of FY 2020-21 2986 2986 16-11-21

Net Figs. From Wk-01-50 Payable 397356 Paid 421917  Interest Payable 13261

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

1 Net O/S as per Q4-20-21 0 05-05-21 05-05-21 0 14 0

2 1 29-03-21 04-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 0 0

3 2 05-04-21 11-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 0 0

4 3 12-04-21 18-04-21 05-05-21 0 19-05-21 19-05-21 0 35 0

5 4 19-04-21 25-04-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 0 0

6 5 26-04-21 02-05-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 0 0

7 6 03-05-21 09-05-21 09-06-21 0 23-06-21 23-06-21 0 239 0

8 -66547 17-02-22 66547 14 373 Adjusted

9 27 R3 28-09-20 04-10-20 17-02-22 9989 03-03-22 03-03-22 76536 0 0

10 28 R3 05-10-20 11-10-20 17-02-22 1801 03-03-22 03-03-22 78337 0 0

11 29 R3 12-10-20 18-10-20 17-02-22 60089 03-03-22 03-03-22 138426 13 720

12 160 16-03-22 138266 19 1051

13 -160941 04-04-22 299207 2 239 Adjusted

14 -202392 06-04-22 501599 1 201 Adjusted

15 -265133 07-04-22 766732 11 3374 Adjusted

16 30 R2 19-10-20 25-10-20 04-04-22 71621 18-04-22 18-04-22 838353 0 0

17 31 R2 26-10-20 01-11-20 04-04-22 16548 18-04-22 18-04-22 854902 0 0

18 32 R2 02-11-20 08-11-20 04-04-22 135 18-04-22 18-04-22 855036 2 684

19 33 R2 09-11-20 15-11-20 06-04-22 126 20-04-22 20-04-22 855163 0 0

20 34 R2 16-11-20 22-11-20 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855163 0 0

21 35 R2 23-11-20 29-11-20 06-04-22 40 20-04-22 20-04-22 855202 0 0

22 36 R2 30-11-20 06-12-20 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855202 0 0

23 37 R1 07-12-20 13-12-20 06-04-22 266 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

24 38 R1 14-12-20 20-12-20 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

25 39 R1 21-12-20 27-12-20 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

26 40 R1 28-12-20 03-01-21 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

27 41 R1 04-01-21 10-01-21 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

28 42 R1 11-01-21 17-01-21 06-04-22 0 20-04-22 20-04-22 855468 0 0

29 43 R1 18-01-21 24-01-21 06-04-22 189 20-04-22 20-04-22 855658 1 342

30 44 R1 25-01-21 31-01-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 855658 0 0

31 45 R1 01-02-21 07-02-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 855658 0 0

32 46 R1 08-02-21 14-02-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 855658 0 0

33 47 R1 15-02-21 21-02-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 855658 0 0

34 48 R1 22-02-21 28-02-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 855658 0 0

35 49 R1 01-03-21 07-03-21 07-04-22 43 21-04-22 21-04-22 855700 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

36 50 R1 08-03-21 14-03-21 07-04-22 28 21-04-22 21-04-22 855728 0 0

37 51 R1 15-03-21 21-03-21 07-04-22 480 21-04-22 21-04-22 856208 0 0

38 52 R1 22-03-21 28-03-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 856208 0 0

39 1 R1 29-03-21 04-04-21 07-04-22 0 21-04-22 21-04-22 856208 56 19179

40 24149 16-06-22 832059 6 1997 Adjusted

41 -40347 22-06-22 872406 8 2792 Adjusted

42 2 R1 05-04-21 11-04-21 16-06-22 0 30-06-22 30-06-22 872406 0 0

43 3 R1 12-04-21 18-04-21 16-06-22 0 30-06-22 30-06-22 872406 0 0

44 4 R1 19-04-21 25-04-21 16-06-22 0 30-06-22 30-06-22 872406 1 349

45 76926 01-07-22 795480 5 1591 Adjusted

46 5 R1 26-04-21 02-05-21 22-06-22 0 06-07-22 06-07-22 795480 0 0

47 6 R1 03-05-21 09-05-21 22-06-22 0 06-07-22 06-07-22 795480 9 2864

48 7 10-05-21 16-05-21 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 795480 0 0

49 8 17-05-21 23-05-21 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 795480 0 0

50 9 24-05-21 30-05-21 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 795480 0 0

51 10 31-05-21 06-06-21 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 795480 10 3182

52 413 25-07-22 795067 7 2226 Adjusted

53 870 01-08-22 794197 7 2224 Adjusted

54 11 07-06-21 13-06-21 25-07-22 7 08-08-22 08-08-22 794204 0 0

55 12 14-06-21 20-06-21 25-07-22 0 08-08-22 08-08-22 794204 0 0

56 13 21-06-21 27-06-21 25-07-22 21 08-08-22 08-08-22 794225 0 0

57 14 28-06-21 04-07-21 25-07-22 9 08-08-22 08-08-22 794234 7 2224

58 15 05-07-21 11-07-21 01-08-22 0 15-08-22 15-08-22 794234 0 0

59 16 12-07-21 18-07-21 01-08-22 0 15-08-22 15-08-22 794234 0 0

60 17 19-07-21 25-07-21 01-08-22 158 15-08-22 15-08-22 794392 0 0

61 18 26-07-21 01-08-21 01-08-22 17 15-08-22 15-08-22 794409 1 318

62 6654 16-08-22 787755 6 1891 Adjusted

63 80989 22-08-22 706766 2 565 Adjusted

64 19 02-08-21 08-08-21 10-08-22 65 24-08-22 24-08-22 706831 0 0

65 20 09-08-21 15-08-21 10-08-22 17 24-08-22 24-08-22 706848 0 0

66 21 16-08-21 22-08-21 10-08-22 22 24-08-22 24-08-22 706870 0 0

67 22 23-08-21 29-08-21 10-08-22 5 24-08-22 24-08-22 706875 6 1697

68 23 30-08-21 05-09-21 16-08-22 161 30-08-22 30-08-22 707037 0 0

69 24 06-09-21 12-09-21 16-08-22 12 30-08-22 30-08-22 707049 0 0

70 25 13-09-21 19-09-21 16-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 707049 0 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 26.05.2023 Annexure   

Ar. Pradesh: Interest Statement of Reactive A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-01 to Wk-50 of FY 2021-22

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC Reactive Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date

Received 

Against 

Bill period

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

71 26 20-09-21 26-09-21 16-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 707049 6 1697

72 27 27-09-21 03-10-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707049 0 0

73 28 04-10-21 10-10-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707049 0 0

74 29 11-10-21 17-10-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707049 0 0

75 30 18-10-21 24-10-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707049 0 0

76 31 25-10-21 31-10-21 22-08-22 152 05-09-22 05-09-22 707201 0 0

77 32 01-11-21 07-11-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707201 0 0

78 33 08-11-21 14-11-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707201 0 0

79 34 15-11-21 21-11-21 22-08-22 0 05-09-22 05-09-22 707201 8 2263

80 55914 13-09-22 651287 6 1563 Adjusted

81 386783 19-09-22 264504 8 846 Adjusted

82 35 22-11-21 28-11-21 13-09-22 0 27-09-22 27-09-22 264504 0 0

83 36 29-11-21 05-12-21 13-09-22 0 27-09-22 27-09-22 264504 0 0

84 37 06-12-21 12-12-21 13-09-22 0 27-09-22 27-09-22 264504 0 0

85 38 13-12-21 19-12-21 13-09-22 0 27-09-22 27-09-22 264504 6 635

86 39 20-12-21 26-12-21 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

87 40 27-12-21 02-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

88 41 03-01-22 09-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

89 42 10-01-22 16-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

90 43 17-01-22 23-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

91 44 24-01-22 30-01-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

92 45 31-01-22 06-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

93 46 07-02-22 13-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

94 47 14-02-22 20-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

95 48 21-02-22 27-02-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

96 49 28-02-22 06-03-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

97 50 07-03-22 13-03-22 19-09-22 0 03-10-22 03-10-22 264504 0 0

98 03-10-22 264504

Net Figs. From Wk-01-50 Receivable 162002 Received -102502  Interest Receivable 57085

प्रांजल बोरकटकी 

मुख्य प्बांधक (एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


